INV #

395
406
201
272
123
269
409
341
419
343
432
82
133
352
49
330
306
23
263
22
242
247
248
426
416
445
176
162
30
114

Name

AGOSTI, CHARLES
AGOSTI, CHARLES
BOWEN, HENRY
CHANDLER, ANTHONY
CHESSON, ART
COLLINS, SHANK
COMPTON, CARLIN
CORNWELL, DAVID
COVINGTON, GREG
DAVIS, ANTHONY
DEBRUX, CART
DOBSON, KEVIN
DONNELL, DAVID
DRUMMOND, TERRY
FOGLE, BRAD
FRIERSON, DWIGHT
GANTT, JAMES
GOLDEN, JAMES
GOLDEN, JAMES
GOODWIN, KURT
GREEN, KALE
GREEN, KALE
GREEN, KALE

HALL, MICHAEL
HIERS, CHUCK
HODGE, SILAS
JUSTICE, SCOTT
KEISLER, GREG
KELLEY, KEN
KELLEY, KEN

AS OF 8/18/19

PHONE #

843 568-2413
843 568-2413
803 596-4211
803 515-3165
561 358-2222
803 300-0872
828 575-7532
803 422-6460
803 682-5656
803 920-2888
843 498-2042
803 671-4507
843 304-6550
864 979-5571
803 671-2293
803 539-1549
803 667-6443
803 360-3576
803 360-3576
803 600-9361
803 518-6944
803 518-6944
803 518-6944
803 761-1999
803 606-6737
843 708-0847
803 535-9545
803 513-1397
803 834-9303
803 834-9303

STATUS

comMpP
comp
compP
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp

TYPE MOUNT

BH

BH

AM

SM

AM

SM
COYOTE SM

BH TAN

SM

SM

SM

AM

BH

ESM

AM

ESM

SM

SM

ESM

ESM
ESM CAMO
ESM CAMO

SM

SM

AM

ESM

AM

ESM

SM

SM

Open Balance

$85.00
$85.00
$75.00
$325.00
$75.00
$350.00
$240.00
$85.00
$300.00
$350.00
$350.00
$75.00
$85.00
$125.00
$50.00
$0.00
$350.00
$300.00
$125.00
$125.00
$185.00
$185.00
$150.00
$300.00
$75.00
$125.00
$75.00
$100.00
$275.00
$300.00



307
308
298
349
237
190
222
201
411
368
415
213
75
398
167
276
218
27
195
43
402
360
227
87
197
293
91
143
258
219
393
157
97
223

KELLEY, KEN

KELLEY, KEN

KIRBY, CHARLES
KIRKLAND, TAYLOR
KORN, TIM
LEJUENE, ELIZABETH
LIGHT, MATT

LOVE, NIKKI
MAYERS, BRIAN
MCcFARLAND, BRUCE
MCcFARLAND, CRAIG
MCKEITHAN, DWIGHT
MOODY, JIMBO
ODELL, BRYAN
OWENS, BART
POOLE, SAVANNAH
PUTNAM, MONTY
REED, BARRY

REED, BARRY

REED, BRIAN

REED, HUNTER
RICHARDSON, RANDY
SANDERS, DANNY
SANDIFER, LANDON
SANDIFER, LANDON JR
SCURRY, RICKY
SHEALY, MIKE
SHEALY, MIKE
SIMPSON, BEN
SMALL, CHARLES
SPIGNARDO, SCOTT
SPIRES, CARLTON
WAGNER, JAMIE
WALKER, CHAD 2

803 834-9303
803 834-9303
803 378-5106
803 707-2240
803 478-5676
803 834-9303
803 319-6083
803 707-1923
803 999-0075
803 603-4232
803 360-7310
803 383-4842
803 671-3787
864 314-3407
803 671-2404
803 383-0921
803 381-4940
803 546-8409
803 546-8409
843 527-9226
803 347-7553
803 671-0757
803 671-1760

803 707-0425 TODD

803 665-4350
803 422-4268
803 206-5045
803 206-5045
863 661-5120
803 256-5299
843 300-8075
803 247-5047
803
863 651-1923

comp
comp
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp
comp

SM
SM
BH
ESM
SM
SM
SM
SNAKE
BH
ESM
ESM
SM
SM
SM
ESM
SM
ESM CAMO
SM
SM
SM
ESM CAMO
HOG SM
SM
SM
AM
AM
SM
AM
ESM
ESM
ESM
BH TAN
BH
SM

$300.00
$300.00
$85.00
$125.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$540.00
$85.00
$125.00
$125.00
$350.00
$200.00
$350.00
$125.00
$300.00
$185.00
$300.00
$350.00
$300.00
$185.00
$475.00
$275.00
$350.00
$75.00
$75.00
$350.00
$75.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$85.00
$85.00
$300.00



26
118
33
155
417
418
339
62
412
158
169
423
179
147

WALLING, JASON
WARD, TIM
WHITMAN, WILL
WHITMAN, WILL
WILLIAMS, BYRON
WILLIAMS, BYRON
WILLIAMS, JAKE
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
WILLIAMSON, RAWN
WILLIS, PHIL
WILLIS, PHIL
WILLIS, PHIL
WINDHAM, WAYNE
YON, BRAD

803 682-0714
803 667-7108
864 884-7449
864 884-7449
803 463-1801
803 463-1801
704 791-4159

803 564-3756 / 803 645-1939

803 463-8152
803 653-2035
803 653-2036
803 653-2035
843 559-1012
803 682-0284

comp
comp
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comMpP
comp
comp
comp
comp

SM
BH
SM
SM
SM
BH
SM
AM
BOBCAT SM
SM
ESM
ESM
ESM
AM

$300.00
$85.00
$350.00
$0.00
$350.00
$85.00
$300.00
$75.00
$260.00
$300.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$75.00



